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33.499

33.474

33.047
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34.167
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32.387

32.932

32.285

32.143
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32.210

32.526

32.539

32.544

32.397

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
5
3
2
6
4
1

Name
Schweizer Dani
Csepregi András
Fodor András
Szántó Dániel
Kinhirt Botond
Németh Milán

Laps
18
18
18
17
17
15

Total Tm
10:23.317
10:23.623
10:29.629
10:10.175
10:33.645
8:45.294

Diff

0.306
6.312

-- 1 Lap --
23.470

-- 3 Laps --

Gap

0.306
6.006

-- 1 Lap --
23.470

-- 2 Laps --

Best Tm
31.433
31.411
31.611
32.703
33.088
31.921

In Lap
11
13
13
13
9

10

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 5 3 2 6 4 1

MB 2020 IV. fordulóMB 2020 IV. forduló

Apaj (0.32 Km)Apaj (0.32 Km)

2020.06.26.  20:342020.06.26.  20:34

E-Buggy ProE-Buggy Pro
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 33,267

Best Tm: 31.411, Spd: 36,675

Margin of Victory: 0.306

by: (3) Csepregi András

RaceTime: 10:23

Printed: 2020.06.27. 14:06:37 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring
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